o BOLD SYDNEY PROGRAM GUIDE

06:00 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
06:30 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
07:00 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
07:30 am IFISH(Rpt) CC G

Ifish with BCF follows the journey of Paul Worsteling and his family as
they travel around Australia and the globe in search of memorable
fishing moments and encounters with classic characters.

08:00 am Pat Callinan's 4x4 Adventures (Rpt) CC G

Explore Australia's most breathtaking destinations with our very own "Mr
4X4", Pat Callinan.

09:00 am Snap Happy (Rpt) G

In this episode we explore and photograph Lamington National Park in
Queensland. If you like birds, waterfalls and unique animals you won't
want to miss it.

09:30 am Snap Happy (Rpt) G

In this episode we explore the amazing wildlife and landscapes found
around Kakadu. We go on a photo expedition with the team from Camera
Electronic. And Julieanne brings us some more Lightroom tips.

SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION
10:00 am Deal Or No Deal Encore (Rpt) CC G

Join Grant Denyer in Deal or No Deal, the high-pressure, high-stakes
game of risk versus reward where contestants must beat the Banker to
win a huge cash prize of $100,000.

SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION
10:30 am Deal Or No Deal Encore (Rpt) CC G

Join Grant Denyer in Deal or No Deal, the high-pressure, high-stakes
game of risk versus reward where contestants must beat the Banker to
win a huge cash prize of $100,000.

Last Updated 16th Aug 2024 - 17:48 © Network Ten Pty Limited ABN 91052 515 250



o BOLD SYDNEY PROGRAM GUIDE

11:00 am Escape Fishing With ET (Rpt) CC G
Escape with former Rugby League Legend "ET" Andrew Ettingshausen
as he travels Australia and the Pacific, hunting out all types of species of
fish, while sharing his knowledge on how to catch them.
11:30am JAG (Rpt) PG Fair Winds And Following Seas
In the emotional series finale, General Cresswell informs Harm and Mac
that they are being reassigned, Harm to London and Mac to San Diego.
Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan
12:30 pm Diagnosis Murder (Rpt) PG Fmurder
EI:: Coarse Mark investigates a perky morning television personality for the murder
guage . .
of a Howard Stern-like radio host.
Starring: Dick Van Dyke, Barry Van Dyke, Victoria Rowell, Charlie
Schlatter
01:30 pm Exploring Off The Grid (Rpt) CC G
True adventure happens when the road ends, join Rick, Jamie and
Johnno for exploration, adventure and a bloody good time.
02:00 pm Hunted Australia Encore (Rpt) cC

03:10 pm Tough Tested (Rpt)

Join the team from Network 10's Whats Up Downunder as they Tough
Tested some of Australia's best Offroad Caravans at the ever challenging
Loveday 4X4 Park in Barmera South Australia.

04:05 pm BondiRescue (Rpt) CC PG
At the end of every season, all lifequard jobs are up for review. For
Bondi's trainees, the best way of cementing their futures is by beating
the big guns in the swimming challenge.

04:30 pm On The Fly (Rpt) CC G

Join Gavin Hurley as he breaks down the secrets of the fly fishing
artform while taking you to some of the world's most amazing
destinations.
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ALL NEW EPISODES
05:00 pm IFISH CC G
Ifish with BCF follows the journey of Paul Worsteling and his family as
they travel around Australia and the globe in search of memorable
fishing moments and encounters with classic characters.
05:30 pm Bondi Rescue (Rpt) CC PG
It's Christmas Day on Bondi Beach and the lifeguards patience is being
tested by beachgoers. Later on, will Trainee Tommy be able to wrangle a
highly venomous sea snake before it does any damage?
06:00 pm JAG (Rpt) PG New Life (1), A
L'ﬁﬁ;‘ggse Angela is one of the first women in combat and is made a hero. But when
Language, Angela is found dead, it's up to Harmon Rabb and Kate Pike of the Judge
Mature Themes Advocate General Corps to find the answers.
Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan
07:00 pm Diagnosis Murder (Rpt) PG Left-Handed Murder
L'i(l)(lfcngj;se Dr. Sloan is the executor of his friend, Preston Michael's estate, after
Language Michaels is found in the body of a shark.
Starring: Dick Van Dyke, Barry Van Dyke, Victoria Rowell, Charlie
Schlatter
08:00 pm NCIS (Rpt) CC M Tailing Angie
When the lead suspect of an unsolved and high-profile robbery case is
released from prison, the NCIS team resumes their investigation with an
undercover stakeout.
Starring: Mark Harmon, David McCallum, Sean Murray, Wilmer
Valderrama, Emily Wickersham, Maria Bello, Brian Dietzen, Rocky Carroll
09:00 pm NCIS (Rpt) cC M What Child Is This?
Violence

The team's holiday plans are put on hold after the murder investigation
of a Navy veteran includes the discovery of a newborn baby with no
identification.

Starring: Mark Harmon, David McCallum, Sean Murray, Wilmer
Valderrama, Emily Wickersham, Maria Bello, Brian Dietzen, Rocky Carroll
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09:55 pm Bull (Rpt) CC M It's Classified

When Bull has Benny defend a whistle-blowing army analyst who is
being court martialled, the case causes trust issues between them
when Benny refuses to share government secrets.

Starring: Michael Weatherly, Freddy Rodriguez, Geneva Carr, Jaime Lee
Kirchner, Annabelle Attanasio, Chris Jackson

10:50 pm Bull(Rpt) CC M What's Your Number?

Viclence When Bull assists the U.S. Attorney's Office with a manslaughter trial

against a real estate magnate he finds himself once again opposing his
romantic rival, Diana Lindsay.

Starring: Michael Weatherly, Freddy Rodriguez, Geneva Carr, Jaime Lee
Kirchner, Annabelle Attanasio, Chris Jackson

11:45 pm Bull(Rpt) CC M Free Fall

Mature Themes When a state governor and the co-owner of a skydiving company die

during a jump, Bull helps the co-owner's brother & daughter fight a
lawsuit filed by the governor's widow.

Starring: Michael Weatherly, Freddy Rodriguez, Geneva Carr, Jaime Lee
Kirchner, Annabelle Attanasio, Chris Jackson

Guest Starring: Frank Whaley

12:45 am FBI: International (Rpt) CC M Close To The Sun

Violence The Fly Team investigates IRA gun running in Northern Ireland when a

shifty, yet valuable informant of Kellett's wants help clearing his name
after being arrested in connection with a cop's murder.

Starring: Luke Kleintank, Heida Reed, Carter Redwood, Christiane Paul

01:40 am Dr Phil (Rpt) CC M

Mature Themes Join Dr. Phil McGraw as he takes aim at the critical issues of our time,

including bullying, drug abuse, domestic violence, depression, child
abuse, suicide and other various forms of mental illness.

02:35am Dr Phil (Rpt) CC M
Sexual References,

Mature Themes Join Dr. Phil McGraw as he takes aim at the critical issues of our time,

including bullying, drug abuse, domestic violence, depression, child
abuse, suicide and other various forms of mentaliliness.
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Sunday 01st September 2024

03:30 am IFISH(Rpt) CC G
Ifish with BCF follows the journey of Paul Worsteling and his family as
they travel around Australia and the globe in search of memorable
fishing moments and encounters with classic characters.
04:00 am JAG (Rpt) PG New Life (1), A
;/,]'iféegg:;se Angela is one of the first women in combat and is made a hero. But
Language, when Angela is found dead, it's up to Harmon Rabb and Kate Pike of the
Mature Themes Judge Advocate General Corps to find the answers.
Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan
05:00 am Diagnosis Murder (Rpt) PG Left-Handed Murder
;/,]'iﬂeggae;se Dr. Sloan is the executor of his friend, Preston Michael's estate, after
Language Michaels is found in the body of a shark.

Starring: Dick Van Dyke, Barry Van Dyke, Victoria Rowell, Charlie
Schlatter
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06:00am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
06:30 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
07:00 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
07:30am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
08:00 am Escape Fishing With ET (Rpt) CC G

Escape with former Rugby League Legend "ET" Andrew Ettingshausen
as he travels Australia and the Pacific, hunting out all types of species of
fish, while sharing his knowledge on how to catch them.

08:30 am Reel Action(Rpt) CC G
Reel Action focuses on the fish, techniques, and the right tools for the
job. We cater for a range of anglers and boaters from the first timer to
the mad keen fisho who has everything.
09:00 am Reel Action (Rpt) CC G
Reel Action focuses on the fish, techniques, and the right tools for the
job. We cater for a range of anglers and boaters from the first timer to
the mad keen fisho who has everything.
09:30 am Diagnosis Murder (Rpt) PG Left-Handed Murder
;/,]'i?éegg:;se Dr. Sloan is the executor of his friend, Preston Michael's estate, after
Language Michaels is found in the body of a shark.
Starring: Dick Van Dyke, Barry Van Dyke, Victoria Rowell, Charlie
Schlatter
SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION
10:30 am Deal Or No Deal Encore (Rpt) CC G

Join Grant Denyer in Deal or No Deal, the high-pressure, high-stakes
game of risk versus reward where contestants must beat the Banker to
win a huge cash prize of $100,000.

Last Updated 16th Aug 2024 - 17:48 © Network Ten Pty Limited ABN 91052 515 250



@ BoLD

11:00 am Deal Or No Deal Encore (Rpt) CC G

1:30am JAG (Rpt) PG
Violence,
Mild Coarse
Language,

Mature Themes

12:30 pm Dr Phil (Rpt) cC M

Mature Themes

01:30 pm Blue Bloods (Rpt) CC M
Strong Violence

02:30 pm Jake And The Fatman (Rpt) PG
Violence,
Mature Themes

03:30 pm JAG (Rpt) PG
Violence,
Mild Coarse
Language

SYDNEY PROGRAM GUIDE

SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION

Join Grant Denyer in Deal or No Deal, the high-pressure, high-stakes
game of risk versus reward where contestants must beat the Banker to
win a huge cash prize of $100,000.

New Life(1), A

Angela is one of the first women in combat and is made a hero. But when
Angela is found dead, it's up to Harmon Rabb and Kate Pike of the Judge
Advocate General Corps to find the answers.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan

Join Dr. Phil McGraw as he takes aim at the critical issues of our time,
including bullying, drug abuse, domestic violence, depression, child
abuse, suicide and other various forms of mentaliliness.

Old Friends

Danny is forced to partner up with Texas Ranger Waylon Gates after an
illegal drug shipment arrives in New York City. Jamie makes a
concerning discovery about a former mentor as he helps a neighbour.

Starring: Tom Selleck, Donnie Wahlberg, Will Estes, Vanessa Ray, Marisa
Ramirez

Guest Starring: Lyle Lovett

The Man | Love

A young bride survives an attempt on her life, so McCabe sends Jake to
dig up dirt on her suspicious husband.

Starring: William Conrad, Joe Penny

New Life (2) A
Harm and Kate continue to investigate the death of Lieutenant Angela
Arutti, all the while the carrier is remaining on combat status.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan
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04:30 pm JAG (Rpt) PG Shadow

Violence When a software developer uses an experimental torpedo to blackmail

the government for $40 million, Rabb and Austin are sent to negotiate
and figure out a way to trick him into deactivating it.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan

05:30 pm Diagnosis Murder (Rpt) PG Murder By Friendly Fire
Violence,

Mature Themes A friendly-fire incident involving a veteran cop leaves Steve's friend

dead, but the shooting only appears to be unintentional.

Starring: Dick Van Dyke, Barry Van Dyke, Charlie Schlatter, Victoria
Rowell

06:30 pm Diagnosis Murder (Rpt) PG Murder Can Be Contagious

Violence Jesse and Dr. Sloan come into contact with a contagious victim of a

genetically altered smallpox strain.

Starring: Dick Van Dyke, Barry Van Dyke, Charlie Schlatter, Victoria
Rowell

Guest Starring: Ken Howard

07:30 pm NCIS (Rpt) CC M Toil And Trouble

Mature Themes The secretary of defense shuts down Gibbs' murder investigation and

demands that McGee and Torres be arrested for their actions in the
case.

Starring: Mark Harmon, David McCallum, Sean Murray, Wilmer
Valderrama, Emily Wickersham, Maria Bello, Brian Dietzen, Rocky Carroll

08:30 pm NCIS(Rpt) CC M The Last Link

An old family friend pleads with Gibbs to join him on a road trip to search
for a missing military ID. Meanwhile, a Navy lieutenant in NCIS protective
custody is poisoned by an infamous drug dealer.

Starring: Mark Harmon, David McCallum, Sean Murray, Wilmer
Valderrama, Emily Wickersham, Maria Bello, Brian Dietzen, Rocky Carroll

09:25 pm FBI: International (Rpt) CC M Get That Revolution Started
Violence,
Mature Themes

The team works to hunt down the sniper responsible for killing an
American scientist during an attack targeting a Belgian biomedical lab.
Jaeger clashes with her boss over her loyalty to the Fly Team.

Starring: Luke Kleintank, Heida Reed, Carter Redwood, Vinessa Vidotto,
Christiane Paul
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10:20 pm

11:15 pm

12:15am

12:45 am

01:15am

01:45 am

02:15am

03:10 am

FBI: International (Rpt)

CSI: Vegas (Rpt)

Home Shopping (Rpt)

Home Shopping (Rpt)

Home Shopping (Rpt)

Home Shopping (Rpt)

Diagnosis Murder (Rpt)

Diagnosis Murder (Rpt)

CC M

Drug References

CC MA15+

Violence

PG
Violence,
Mature Themes

PG

Violence

SYDNEY PROGRAM GUIDE

Black Penguin

The son of an American billionaire is found unresponsive in his Berlin
apartment, and the Fly Team suspect that foul play was involved as they
try to track a shadowy group that is on the case as well.

Starring: Luke Kleintank, Heida Reed, Carter Redwood, Vinessa Vidotto,
Christiane Paul

Funhouse

Max puts CSI on lockdown when evidence in a murder tips Grissom and
Sara to a suspect in the crime lab. Folsom and Allie investigate a series
of chilling killings at a dilapidated clown-themed hotel.

Starring: William Petersen, Jorja Fox, Paula Newsome, Matt Lauria,
Mandeep Dhillon

Home Shopping
Home Shopping
Home Shopping
Home Shopping

Murder By Friendly Fire

A friendly-fire incident involving a veteran cop leaves Steve's friend
dead, but the shooting only appears to be unintentional.

Starring: Dick Van Dyke, Barry Van Dyke, Charlie Schlatter, Victoria
Rowell

Murder Can Be Contagious

Jesse and Dr. Sloan come into contact with a contagious victim of a
genetically altered smallpox strain.

Starring: Dick Van Dyke, Barry Van Dyke, Charlie Schlatter, Victoria
Rowell

Guest Starring: Ken Howard

Last Updated 16th Aug 2024 - 17:48
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Monday 02nd September 2024

04:05am JAG (Rpt) PG New Life (2), A
\r//]li?(lje(r:]g;se Harm and Kate continue to investigate the death of Lieutenant Angela
Language Arutti, all the while the carrier is remaining on combat status.
Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan
05:00am JAG (Rpt) PG Shadow
Violence

When a software developer uses an experimental torpedo to blackmail
the government for $40 million, Rabb and Austin are sent to negotiate
and figure out a way to trick him into deactivating it.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan
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06:00am Home Shopping (Rpt)
06:30 am Home Shopping (Rpt)
07:00 am Home Shopping (Rpt)

07:30 am Home Shopping (Rpt)

08:00 am Escape Fishing With ET (Rpt) CC G
08:30 am Diagnosis Murder (Rpt) PG
Violence,

Mature Themes

09:30 am Diagnosis Murder (Rpt) PG
Violence

10:30 am JAG (Rpt) PG
Violence,
Mild Coarse
Language

1M:30am JAG (Rpt) PG
Violence

SYDNEY PROGRAM GUIDE

Home Shopping
Home Shopping
Home Shopping

Home Shopping

Escape with former Rugby League Legend "ET" Andrew Ettingshausen
as he travels Australia and the Pacific, hunting out all types of species of
fish, while sharing his knowledge on how to catch them.

Murder By Friendly Fire

A friendly-fire incident involving a veteran cop leaves Steve's friend
dead, but the shooting only appears to be unintentional.

Starring: Dick Van Dyke, Barry Van Dyke, Charlie Schlatter, Victoria
Rowell

Murder Can Be Contagious

Jesse and Dr. Sloan come into contact with a contagious victim of a
genetically altered smallpox strain.

Starring: Dick Van Dyke, Barry Van Dyke, Charlie Schlatter, Victoria
Rowell

Guest Starring: Ken Howard

New Life (2), A

Harm and Kate continue to investigate the death of Lieutenant Angela
Arutti, all the while the carrier is remaining on combat status.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan

Shadow

When a software developer uses an experimental torpedo to blackmail
the government for $40 million, Rabb and Austin are sent to negotiate
and figure out a way to trick him into deactivating it.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan
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12:30 pm

01:30 pm

02:30 pm

03:30 pm

04:30 pm

05:30 pm

Dr Phil (Rpt) cC
Blue Bloods (Rpt) ccC
Jake And The Fatman (Rpt)

JAG (Rpt)

JAG (Rpt)

Diagnosis Murder (Rpt)

M

Mature Themes

PG

Coarse Language,

Mature Themes

PG

Violence

PG

Violence

PG

Violence

PG

Violence

SYDNEY PROGRAM GUIDE

Join Dr. Phil McGraw as he takes aim at the critical issues of our time,
including bullying, drug abuse, domestic violence, depression, child
abuse, suicide and other various forms of mental illness.

On The Arm

Danny pursues a con artist pretending to be the legendary singer Jimmy
Buffett, while Erin worries about her reputation when she's the subject
of a salacious, anonymous police blog.

Starring: Tom Selleck, Donnie Wahlberg, Bridget Moynahan, Will Estes,
Vanessa Ray, Marisa Ramirez

Love Me Or Leave Me

Jake gets close to an aspiring rock star in order to catch a dirty cop
who's involved in a million-dollar robbery.

Starring: William Conrad, Joe Penny

Desert Son

During a maneuver, transposed digits lead to a fatal bombing.
Lieutenant Rabb and Lieutenant Austin are assigned to investigate the
case.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan

Deja Vu

Harm and Meg are investigating the death of a Navy officer at the
Arlington Cemetery, where other Navy officers have been murdered,
too.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan

Murder On Thin Ice

A skater stages an attack on herself to win endorsements, then ices her
accomplice - and frames her rival for the killing.

Starring: Dick Van Dyke, Barry Van Dyke, Charlie Schlatter, Victoria
Rowell

Guest Starring: Julie Benz
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06:30 pm Diagnosis Murder (Rpt) PG Model Murder, A
Violence,

Mature Themes Dr. Sloan and Steve investigate a private eye's murder in the not-so-

pretty world of modelling.

Starring: Dick Van Dyke, Barry Van Dyke, Charlie Schlatter, Victoria
Rowell

Guest Starring: Lesley-Anne Down

07:30pm NCIS (Rpt) cC M She
Violence,

Mature Themes A malnourished and confused girl is found hiding in a storage unit - the

team suspects that she is the daughter of a Navy recruit who
disappeared 10 years ago.

Starring: Mark Harmon, David McCallum, Sean Murray, Wilmer
Valderrama, Emily Wickersham, Maria Bello

08:30 pm NCIS (Rpt) cCC M Once Upon A Tim

Violence McGee reluctantly visits his high school after the unique computer

password he used as a teenager is linked to the murder of a department
of defence contractor.

Starring: Mark Harmon, David McCallum, Sean Murray, Wilmer
Valderrama, Emily Wickersham, Maria Bello, Brian Dietzen, Rocky Carroll

09:25 pm FBI: International (Rpt) cCC M Crestfallen

Violence Scott's connection to his mother takes a deadly turn when Greg

Hutchinson's private jet is shot down over Poland. The Fly Team are
shocked to learn the identity of a man who missed the flight.

Starring: Luke Kleintank, Heida Reed, Carter Redwood, Vinessa Vidotto,
Christiane Paul

Guest Starring: Elizabeth Mitchell

10:20 pm FBI: International (Rpt) CC M Unburdened

Violence The Fly Team investigate when an American police detective is

murdered in Paris while looking into a U.S. company suspected of
selling illegal weapons in France and the Middle East.

Starring: Luke Kleintank, Heida Reed, Carter Redwood, Vinessa Vidotto,
Eva-Jane Willis

11:15 pm CSl: Vegas (Rpt) CC MAT5+ In The Blood

Violence An abandoned horse covered in blood leads the CSI team to a halfway

house for convicted murderers. Meanwhile, Grissom and Sara begin to
circle their prime suspect in the David Hodges case.

Starring: William Petersen, Jorja Fox, Paula Newsome, Matt Lauria,
Mandeep Dhillon, Wallace Langham
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12:15am Home Shopping (Rpt)
12:45 am Home Shopping (Rpt)
01:15am Home Shopping (Rpt)

01:45am Home Shopping (Rpt)

02:15am Diagnosis Murder (Rpt) PG
Violence

03:10 am Diagnosis Murder (Rpt) PG
Violence,

Mature Themes

04:05am JAG (Rpt) PG
Violence

05:00am JAG (Rpt) PG
Violence
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Home Shopping
Home Shopping
Home Shopping
Home Shopping

Murder On Thin Ice

A skater stages an attack on herself to win endorsements, then ices her
accomplice - and frames her rival for the killing.

Starring: Dick Van Dyke, Barry Van Dyke, Charlie Schlatter, Victoria
Rowell

Guest Starring: Julie Benz

Model Murder, A

Dr. Sloan and Steve investigate a private eye's murder in the not-so-
pretty world of modelling.

Starring: Dick Van Dyke, Barry Van Dyke, Charlie Schlatter, Victoria
Rowell

Guest Starring: Lesley-Anne Down

Desert Son

During a maneuver, transposed digits lead to a fatal bombing.
Lieutenant Rabb and Lieutenant Austin are assigned to investigate the
case.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan

Deja Vu

Harm and Meg are investigating the death of a Navy officer at the
Arlington Cemetery, where other Navy officers have been murdered,
too.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan
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06:00am Home Shopping (Rpt)
06:30 am Home Shopping (Rpt)
07:00 am Home Shopping (Rpt)

07:30 am Home Shopping (Rpt)

08:00 am Escape Fishing With ET (Rpt) CC G

08:30 am Diagnosis Murder (Rpt) PG
Violence

09:30 am Diagnosis Murder (Rpt) PG
Violence,

Mature Themes

10:30 am JAG (Rpt) PG
Violence

1M:30am JAG (Rpt) PG
Violence

SYDNEY PROGRAM GUIDE

Home Shopping
Home Shopping
Home Shopping

Home Shopping

Escape with former Rugby League Legend "ET" Andrew Ettingshausen
as he travels Australia and the Pacific, hunting out all types of species of
fish, while sharing his knowledge on how to catch them.

Murder On Thin Ice

A skater stages an attack on herself to win endorsements, then ices her
accomplice - and frames her rival for the killing.

Starring: Dick Van Dyke, Barry Van Dyke, Charlie Schlatter, Victoria
Rowell

Guest Starring: Julie Benz

Model Murder, A

Dr. Sloan and Steve investigate a private eye's murder in the not-so-
pretty world of modelling.

Starring: Dick Van Dyke, Barry Van Dyke, Charlie Schlatter, Victoria
Rowell

Guest Starring: Lesley-Anne Down

Desert Son

During a maneuver, transposed digits lead to a fatal bombing.
Lieutenant Rabb and Lieutenant Austin are assigned to investigate the
case.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan

Deja Vu

Harm and Meg are investigating the death of a Navy officer at the
Arlington Cemetery, where other Navy officers have been murdered,
too.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan
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12:30 pm Dr Phil (Rpt) CC M

Mature Themes Join Dr. Phil McGraw as he takes aim at the critical issues of our time,

including bullying, drug abuse, domestic violence, depression, child
abuse, suicide and other various forms of mentalillness.

01:30 pm Blue Bloods (Rpt) CC M The Reagan Way

Violence Frank is at odds with Archbishop Kearns who says the NYPD arrested

the wrong man for a murder. Eddie tries to get justice for a sexual
assault survivor, and Jamie butts heads with Joe about an arrest.

Starring: Tom Selleck, Donnie Wahlberg, Bridget Moynahan, Will Estes,
Vanessa Ray, Marisa Ramirez

02:30 pm Jake And The Fatman (Rpt) PG Smoke Gets In Your Eyes

Violence A woman who was assaulted and left blind leaves the hospital and goes

home with her husband. Jake suspects she can see and is using her
blindness as a cover.

Starring: William Conrad, Joe Penny

03:30 pm JAG (Rpt) PG Pilot Error
Violence,

Mature Themes During a test flight, Lieutenant Pendry has a deadly crash with his

Tomcat. When Harm and Meg are ordered to investigate the case they
find it was a pilot error and not at a system malfunction.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe

McLellan
04:30 pm JAG (Rpt) PG Brig Break
Violence Harm and Meg investigate the theft of stolen missiles at the Seatac
Naval Base. While interrogating Quinn, the thief, a prison breakout takes
place and Lieutenant Austin is taken hostage.
Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan
05:30 pm Diagnosis Murder (Rpt) PG Murder Can Be Murder
Y,]'iﬂegggse A cardiologist and two business partners plot a deadly insurance scam.
Language

Starring: Dick Van Dyke, Barry Van Dyke, Charlie Schlatter, Victoria
Rowell

Guest Starring: Alan Rachins
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06:30 pm Diagnosis Murder (Rpt) PG An Explosive Murder
Violence,

Mature Themes A terrorist bombing ignites an undercover investigation involving an

ambitious cop.

Starring: Dick Van Dyke, Barry Van Dyke, Charlie Schlatter, Victoria
Rowell

Guest Starring: Tracey Gold

07:30 pm NCIS (Rpt) CC M Crossing The Line

Drug References

The NCIS team investigates a man overboard fatality from a Navy
destroyer at sea. Meanwhile,Torres is frustrated with Vance's
assignment to mentor three high school students.

Starring: Mark Harmon, David McCallum, Sean Murray, Wilmer
Valderrama, Emily Wickersham, Maria Bello, Brian Dietzen, Rocky Carroll

08:30 pm NCIS (Rpt) CC M Bears And Cubs

Violence Jimmy is torn between family and work after his father-in-law asks him

to tamper with evidence in a current murder investigation. Ed's poker
buddy offers to help with the case.

Starring: Mark Harmon, David McCallum, Sean Murray, Wilmer
Valderrama, Emily Wickersham, Maria Bello, Brian Dietzen, Rocky Carroll

09:30 pm FBI: International (Rpt) CC M Don’t Say Her Name Again

Violence, . . . . .
Sexual References, When a local predator begins extorting underage American girls online,

Mature Themes the Fly Team attempts to bring the offender to justice with on-site help
from one of the victims who has flown to Budapest.

Starring: Luke Kleintank, Heida Reed, Carter Redwood, Vinessa Vidotto,
Eva-dane Willis

10:30 pm Socceroos: Road To World Cup Socceroos: Preview Show

Tune in and catch up with Network10's football experts, as they discuss
and dissect all the news leading up to the AFC World Cup qualifiers
between The Socceroos and Bahrain

11:00 pm FBI: International (Rpt) CC M Money Is Meaningless

Violence The Fly Team is off to Mallorca when an American woman is found

brutally murdered on the estate of her powerful father-in-law during an
anti-capitalism Eat The Rich protest.

Starring: Luke Kleintank, Heida Reed, Carter Redwood, Vinessa Vidotto,
Eva-Jdane Willis
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11:55 pm CSI: Vegas (Rpt) CC M

Violence,
Mature Themes

12:50 am Home Shopping (Rpt)
01:20 am Home Shopping (Rpt)
01:50 am Home Shopping (Rpt)

02:20 am Diagnosis Murder (Rpt) PG
Violence,
Mild Coarse
Language

03:15am Diagnosis Murder (Rpt) PG
Violence,
Mature Themes

04:10am JAG (Rpt) PG
Violence,
Mature Themes

05:05am JAG (Rpt) PG

Violence

SYDNEY PROGRAM GUIDE

Pipe Cleaner

The CSI Team investigates human remains found in a convention center
owner’s bathtub. With just days to go before the David Hodges trial
begins, Maxine enlists Folsom's help to follow up a lead.

Starring: William Petersen, Jorja Fox, Paula Newsome, Matt Lauria,
Mandeep Dhillon, Mel Rodriguez, Jamie McShane

Home Shopping
Home Shopping
Home Shopping

Murder Can Be Murder

A cardiologist and two business partners plot a deadly insurance scam.

Starring: Dick Van Dyke, Barry Van Dyke, Charlie Schlatter, Victoria
Rowell

Guest Starring: Alan Rachins

An Explosive Murder

A terrorist bombing ignites an undercover investigation involving an
ambitious cop.

Starring: Dick Van Dyke, Barry Van Dyke, Charlie Schlatter, Victoria
Rowell

Guest Starring: Tracey Gold

Pilot Error

During a test flight, Lieutenant Pendry has a deadly crash with his
Tomcat. When Harm and Meg are ordered to investigate the case they
find it was a pilot error and not at a system malfunction.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan

Brig Break

Harm and Meg investigate the theft of stolen missiles at the Seatac
Naval Base. While interrogating Quinn, the thief, a prison breakout takes
place and Lieutenant Austin is taken hostage.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan
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06:00am Home Shopping (Rpt)
06:30 am Home Shopping (Rpt)
07:00 am Home Shopping (Rpt)
07:30 am Home Shopping (Rpt)

08:00 am Socceroos: Road To World Cup (Rpt)

08:30 am Diagnosis Murder (Rpt) PG
Violence,
Mild Coarse
Language

09:30 am Diagnosis Murder (Rpt) PG
Violence,
Mature Themes

10:30 am JAG (Rpt) PG
Violence,
Mature Themes

1M:30am JAG (Rpt) PG

Violence

SYDNEY PROGRAM GUIDE

Home Shopping
Home Shopping
Home Shopping
Home Shopping

Socceroos: Preview Show

Tune in and catch up with Network10's football experts, as they discuss
and dissect all the news leading up to the AFC World Cup qualifiers
between The Socceroos and Bahrain

Murder Can Be Murder
A cardiologist and two business partners plot a deadly insurance scam.

Starring: Dick Van Dyke, Barry Van Dyke, Charlie Schlatter, Victoria
Rowell

Guest Starring: Alan Rachins

An Explosive Murder

A terrorist bombing ignites an undercover investigation involving an
ambitious cop.

Starring: Dick Van Dyke, Barry Van Dyke, Charlie Schlatter, Victoria
Rowell

Guest Starring: Tracey Gold

Pilot Error

During a test flight, Lieutenant Pendry has a deadly crash with his
Tomcat. When Harm and Meg are ordered to investigate the case they
find it was a pilot error and not at a system malfunction.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan

Brig Break

Harm and Meg investigate the theft of stolen missiles at the Seatac
Naval Base. While interrogating Quinn, the thief, a prison breakout takes
place and Lieutenant Austin is taken hostage.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan
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12:30 pm

01:30 pm

02:30 pm

03:30 pm

04:30 pm

05:30 pm

Dr Phil (Rpt) cC
Blue Bloods (Rpt) ccC
Jake And The Fatman (Rpt)

JAG (Rpt)

JAG (Rpt)

Diagnosis Murder (Rpt)

M

Mature Themes

M
Violence,
Drug References

PG

Violence

PG

Violence

PG

Violence

PG

Mature Themes

SYDNEY PROGRAM GUIDE

Join Dr. Phil McGraw as he takes aim at the critical issues of our time,
including bullying, drug abuse, domestic violence, depression, child
abuse, suicide and other various forms of mental illness.

Cold Comfort

Frank contends with a potentially dirty cop within his ranks. Eddie and
Badillo track down the culprits behind a rare bookstore theft, and Erin
snoops into the background of a woman in Anthony's life.

Starring: Tom Selleck, Donnie Wahlberg, Bridget Moynahan, Will Estes,
Vanessa Ray, Marisa Ramirez

Have Yourself A Merry Little Christmas

It's Christmas time, but McCabe isn't feeling so jolly as an ambitious
assistant DA helps Jake find a murderous Santa Claus.

Starring: William Conrad, Joe Penny

Scimitar

When a Corporal is taken prisoner in Iraq, Harm and Meg are assigned to
act as the Corporal's lawyers as well as attempt to free him from
captivity.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan

Boot

Meg goes undercover as a Marine recruit in order to investigate the
mysterious death of a female private in a boot camp.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan

Murder By The Busload

Dr. Sloan finds a murder victim among the trauma patients from a major
bus accident.

Starring: Dick Van Dyke, Barry Van Dyke, Charlie Schlatter, Victoria
Rowell
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06:30 pm Diagnosis Murder (Rpt) PG The Abc's Of Murder
nli?éegggr’se Dr. Sloan and a headstrong attorney investigate a drive-by shooting at a
Language high school.
Starring: Dick Van Dyke, Barry Van Dyke, Charlie Schlatter, Victoria
Rowell
Guest Starring: Piper Laurie
07:30 pm NCIS(Rpt) cCC M Silent Service
Director Vance is notified by the Pentagon that the nuclear submarine
Gibbs and Bishop are aboard to conduct a murder investigation has
gone radio silent.
Starring: Mark Harmon, David McCallum, Sean Murray, Wilmer
Valderrama, Emily Wickersham, Maria Bello, Brian Dietzen, Rocky Carroll
08:30 pm NCIS (Rpt) cCC M Mona Lisa
Violence Torres relies on his team's investigative skills after he wakes up on a
dilapidated fishing boat, covered in blood and unable to remember the
last 12 hours.
Starring: Mark Harmon, David McCallum, Sean Murray, Wilmer
Valderrama, Emily Wickersham, Maria Bello, Brian Dietzen, Rocky Carroll
09:25 pm FBI: International (Rpt) cC M Copper Pots And Daggers
Violence When a former U.S. Marine is detained in Istanbul on a charge of
smuggling antiquities, the Fly Team races against the clock to free her
before the Turkish police learns the truth behind her visit.
Starring: Luke Kleintank, Heida Reed, Carter Redwood, Vinessa Vidotto,
Eva-Jane Willis
10:20 pm FBI: International (Rpt) CC PG Yesterday's Miracle
Violence,

The Fly Team searches Bucharest for a Romanian surrogate who goes
missing shortly before carrying the biological child of an American
couple to term. Plus, Scott fears for his neighbour's safety.

Mature Themes

Starring: Luke Kleintank, Heida Reed, Carter Redwood, Vinessa Vidotto,
Eva-Jdane Willis

11:15 pm CSI: Vegas (Rpt) CC MAT5+ Waiting In The Wings

Violence While trouble brews at the start of David Hodge's trial, Folsom and Allie

look closely at the eccentric world of sideshows when a couple of body-
modified performers are discovered burned in a pit.

Starring: William Petersen, Jorja Fox, Paula Newsome, Matt Lauria,
Mandeep Dhillon, Mel Rodriguez
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12:15am

12:45 am

01:15am

01:45 am

02:15am

03:10 am

04:05 am

Home Shopping (Rpt)

Home Shopping (Rpt)

Home Shopping (Rpt)

Home Shopping (Rpt)

Diagnosis Murder (Rpt)

Diagnosis Murder (Rpt)

JAG (Rpt)

05:00am JAG(Rpt)

PG

Mature Themes

PG
Violence,
Mild Coarse
Language

PG

Violence

PG

Violence
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Home Shopping
Home Shopping
Home Shopping
Home Shopping

Murder By The Busload

Dr. Sloan finds a murder victim among the trauma patients from a major
bus accident.

Starring: Dick Van Dyke, Barry Van Dyke, Charlie Schlatter, Victoria
Rowell

The Abc's Of Murder

Dr. Sloan and a headstrong attorney investigate a drive-by shooting at a
high school.

Starring: Dick Van Dyke, Barry Van Dyke, Charlie Schlatter, Victoria
Rowell

Guest Starring: Piper Laurie

Scimitar

When a Corporal is taken prisoner in Irag, Harm and Meg are assigned to
act as the Corporal's lawyers as well as attempt to free him from
captivity.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan

Boot

Meg goes undercover as a Marine recruit in order to investigate the
mysterious death of a female private in a boot camp.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan
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06:00 am

06:30 am

07:00 am

07:30 am

08:00 am

08:30 am

09:30 am

Home Shopping (Rpt)

Home Shopping (Rpt)

Home Shopping (Rpt)

Home Shopping (Rpt)

Escape Fishing With ET (Rpt)

Diagnosis Murder (Rpt)

Diagnosis Murder (Rpt)

10:30 am JAG (Rpt)

1M:30am JAG (Rpt)

PG

Mature Themes

PG
Violence,
Mild Coarse
Language

PG

Violence

PG

Violence

SYDNEY PROGRAM GUIDE

Home Shopping
Home Shopping
Home Shopping

Home Shopping

Escape with former Rugby League Legend "ET" Andrew Ettingshausen
as he travels Australia and the Pacific, hunting out all types of species of
fish, while sharing his knowledge on how to catch them.

Murder By The Busload

Dr. Sloan finds a murder victim among the trauma patients from a major
bus accident.

Starring: Dick Van Dyke, Barry Van Dyke, Charlie Schlatter, Victoria
Rowell

The Abc's Of Murder

Dr. Sloan and a headstrong attorney investigate a drive-by shooting at a
high school.

Starring: Dick Van Dyke, Barry Van Dyke, Charlie Schlatter, Victoria
Rowell

Guest Starring: Piper Laurie

Scimitar

When a Corporal is taken prisoner in Irag, Harm and Meg are assigned to
act as the Corporal's lawyers as well as attempt to free him from
captivity.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan

Boot

Meg goes undercover as a Marine recruit in order to investigate the
mysterious death of a female private in a boot camp.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan
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@ sBoLD

12:30 pm Dr Phil (Rpt) CC M

Mature Themes

Join Dr. Phil McGraw as he takes aim at the critical issues of our time,
including bullying, drug abuse, domestic violence, depression, child
abuse, suicide and other various forms of mentalillness.

01:30 pm Blue Bloods (Rpt) M Allegiance
\Pfl';)tlﬁfgi’hemes Joe Hill teams up with Anthony after he overhears a date committing
witness tampering. Danny helps Baez find the killer of her favourite TV
star and Frank has suspicions about the shooting of a cop.
Starring: Tom Selleck, Donnie Wahlberg, Vanessa Ray, Bridget
Moynahan, Marisa Ramirez
Guest Starring: Tony Danza
02:30 pm Jake And The Fatman (Rpt) PG After You've Gone
Violence Jake discovers a murder plot and takes the place of a dead hit man
whose target happens to be McCabe.
Starring: William Conrad, Joe Penny
03:30 pm JAG (Rpt) PG Sightings
\égoalfg;ignguage While searching for a girl who disappeared near an abandoned Naval Air
Drug References " Station, Harm and Meg watch the same lights and hear the same sound
which also took place during Kathy's disappearance.
Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan
04:30 pm JAG (Rpt) PG The Brotherhood
\ég:;ignquage During a simulated attack, a seriously wounded Marine is found on the
Drug References " beachand JAG is called in to investigate.
Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan
05:30 pm Diagnosis Murder (Rpt) PG Murder In The Family
\I*{Ililljcliegg:r’se Dr. Sloan's daughter escapes from her abusive husband - a trucker who
Language, turns up murdered.

Mature Themes

Starring: Dick Van Dyke, Barry Van Dyke, Charlie Schlatter, Victoria
Rowell
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06:30 pm Diagnosis Murder (Rpt) PG In Defense Of Murder

Ta”:gif;?;:e The hospital's head paediatric nurse is an ex-prostitute whose former

Mature Themes madam is murdered after revealing that she's going to publish a tell-all
book.

Starring: Dick Van Dyke, Barry Van Dyke, Charlie Schlatter, Victoria
Rowell
07:30 pm NCIS(Rpt) CC M Perennial
Following an active shooter lockdown at a naval hospital, the NCIS team
searches for a suspect who fled the scene.
Starring: Mark Harmon, David McCallum, Sean Murray, Wilmer
Valderrama, Emily Wickersham, Maria Bello, Brian Dietzen, Rocky Carroll
08:30 pm NCIS (Rpt) CC M Hail & Farewell
After human remains are discovered at a construction site, NCIS
investigates the murder of a Marine believed to have been killed in the 9-
11 attack on the Pentagon.
Starring: Mark Harmon, David McCallum, Sean Murray, Wilmer
Valderrama, Emily Wickersham, Maria Bello, Brian Dietzen, Rocky Carroll
09:25 pm FBI: International (Rpt) CC M Call IT Anarchy,

Violence Vo's friend from the U.S. Navy calls in a favour to help find her missing
nephew in Crete. Meanwhile, Forrester hangs back in Budapest to take
care of personal business.

Starring: Luke Kleintank, Heida Reed, Carter Redwood, Vinessa Vidotto,
Eva-Jane Willis
10:20 pm FBI: International (Rpt) CC M Proven Liar, A
Violence,

Sexual References, When an American businessman's girlfriend and bodyguard are
Mature Themes kidnapped just feet away from him in Barcelona, the team questions if
the man is as innocent as he claims. Could he be a Tinder Swindler?

Starring: Luke Kleintank, Heida Reed, Carter Redwood, Vinessa Vidotto,
Eva-Jane Willis

11:15 pm CSI: Vegas (Rpt) CC MAT5+ Signed, Sealed, Delivered

Medical Procedures When David Hodges goes missing, the entire CSI| team searches for any

piece of evidence that can help locate him, clear his name and save the
reputation of the entire crime lab

Starring: William Petersen, Jorja Fox, Paula Newsome, Matt Lauria,
Mandeep Dhillon, Mel Rodriguez
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12:15am

12:45 am

01:15am

01:45 am

02:15am

03:10 am

04:05am

05:00 am

Home Shopping (Rpt)

Home Shopping (Rpt)

Home Shopping (Rpt)

Home Shopping (Rpt)

Diagnosis Murder (Rpt)

Diagnosis Murder (Rpt)

JAG (Rpt)

JAG (Rpt)

PG

Violence,

Mild Coarse
Language,
Mature Themes

PG

Mild Coarse
Language,
Mature Themes

PG

Violence,

Coarse Language,

Drug References

PG

Violence,

Coarse Language,

Drug References
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Home Shopping
Home Shopping
Home Shopping
Home Shopping

Murder In The Family,

Dr. Sloan's daughter escapes from her abusive husband - a trucker who
turns up murdered.

Starring: Dick Van Dyke, Barry Van Dyke, Charlie Schlatter, Victoria
Rowell

In Defense Of Murder

The hospital's head paediatric nurse is an ex-prostitute whose former
madam is murdered after revealing that she's going to publish a tell-all
book.

Starring: Dick Van Dyke, Barry Van Dyke, Charlie Schlatter, Victoria
Rowell

Sightings

While searching for a girl who disappeared near an abandoned Naval Air
Station, Harm and Meg watch the same lights and hear the same sound
which also took place during Kathy's disappearance.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan

The Brotherhood
During a simulated attack, a seriously wounded Marine is found on the
beach and JAG is called in to investigate.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan
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06:00 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
06:30 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
07:00 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
07:30 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
08:00 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
08:30am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
09:00 am Pooches At Play (Rpt) CC G

Tips and advice for pets at all ages, including socialising your puppy and
kitten, senior pet care, boosting gut health, benefits of acupuncture,
recall training, choosing the right dog brush & more.

09:30 am Diagnosis Murder (Rpt) PG Murder In The Family

Violence, , .
M'i?deggsrse Dr. Sloan's daughter escapes from her abusive husband - a trucker who

Language, turns up murdered.
Mature Themes
Starring: Dick Van Dyke, Barry Van Dyke, Charlie Schlatter, Victoria

Rowell
10:30 am Diagnosis Murder (Rpt) PG In Defense Of Murder
T;lggic;?;e The hospital's head paediatric nurse is an ex-prostitute whose former
Mature Themes madam is murdered after revealing that she's going to publish a tell-all
book.
Starring: Dick Van Dyke, Barry Van Dyke, Charlie Schlatter, Victoria
Rowell
11:30 am Bondi Rescue (Rpt) CC PG

It's Christmas Day on Bondi Beach and the lifeguards patience is being
tested by beachgoers. Later on, will Trainee Tommy be able to wrangle a
highly venomous sea snake before it does any damage?
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12:00 pm Jake And The Fatman (Rpt)
01:00 pm JAG (Rpt)

02:00 pm JAG (Rpt)

03:00 pm Tough Tested

04:00 pm All 4 Adventure (Rpt)

05:00 pm Reel Action

PG

Violence

PG

Violence,

Coarse Language,

Drug References

PG

Violence,

Coarse Language,

Drug References

PG
Mild Coarse
Language

SYDNEY PROGRAM GUIDE

After You've Gone

Jake discovers a murder plot and takes the place of a dead hit man
whose target happens to be McCabe.

Starring: William Conrad, Joe Penny

Sightings

While searching for a girl who disappeared near an abandoned Naval Air
Station, Harm and Meg watch the same lights and hear the same sound
which also took place during Kathy's disappearance.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan

The Brotherhood

During a simulated attack, a seriously wounded Marine is found on the
beach and JAG is called in to investigate.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan

ALL NEW EPISODES

Join the team from Network 10's Whats Up Downunder as they Tough
Tested some of Australia's best Offroad Caravans at the ever challenging
Loveday 4X4 Park in Barmera South Australia.

Jase and Simon rescue stranded travellers north of Cape York. They
head off-shore into the Torres Strait before travelling south for a cool
change on the wild west coast of Tassie.

ALL NEW EPISODES

This episode starts with Mark "Tubby" Taylor and Russell Babekuhl
joining Michael Guest in a challenging day targeting finicky Yellowfin
Bream around timber snags on the Central Coast of NSW.
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05:30 pm

06:00 pm

07:00 pm

08:00 pm

09:00 pm

09:55 pm

Bondi Rescue (Rpt)

JAG (Rpt)

Diagnosis Murder (Rpt)

NCIS (Rpt)

NCIS (Rpt)

Bull (Rpt)

cC
WS

cC

PG

Mature Themes

PG
Violence,
Coarse Language

PG

Violence,

Mild Coarse
Language,
Mature Themes

M

M
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The tempers of the Bondi lifeguards are put to the test as they face the
deadliest summer yet as they encounter heatwaves, bag thieves, street
hoodlums, sharks, cuts, broken bones & countless rescues.

Defensive Action

Harmon Rabb is promoted and his first assignment as Lieutenant
Commander is defending Captain Boone in a court-martial.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan

History Of Murder, A

Dr. Sloan searches for clues to solve the decades-old murder of his
mentor at the hospital.

Starring: Dick Van Dyke, Barry Van Dyke, Charlie Schlatter, Victoria
Rowell

The Truth Is Out There

When the body of a marine is found after a party in an illegal night club,
the team investigates a number of possible leads - including blackmail
and accidental death.

Starring: Mark Harmon, Sasha Alexander, Michael Weatherly, David
McCallum, Pauley Perrette, Sean Murray

Guest Starring: Adam Wylie, Jennifer Lyons

Unsealed

An ex-Navy Seal convicted of killing his wife, escapes from Levenworth
to pursue the real killer.

Starring: Mark Harmon, Sasha Alexander, Michael Weatherly, David
McCallum, Pauley Perrette, Sean Murray

Name Game

When Bull fronts the money to help thousands of people bring a class
action suit against a corrupt bank, he stands to lose his business if he
doesn't win at trial.

Starring: Michael Weatherly, Freddy Rodriguez, Geneva Carr, Jaime Lee
Kirchner, Annabelle Attanasio, Chris Jackson

Last Updated 16th Aug 2024 - 17:48

© Network Ten Pty Limited ABN 91052 515 250



o BOLD SYDNEY PROGRAM GUIDE

10:50 pm Bull(Rpt) CC M Dressed To Kill

Bull aims to prove temporary insanity at a murder trial for his client who
was brainwashed by a spiritual cult to kill his father.

Starring: Michael Weatherly, Freddy Rodriguez, Geneva Carr, Jaime Lee
Kirchner, Annabelle Attanasio, Chris Jackson

11:45 pm Bull(Rpt) cC M Bring IT On

Violence Bull and Chunk's bond is tested when Bull helps the prime suspect in the

murder of Chunk's fashion mentor, Nella Wester, a model-turned-
designer who was killed during her own runway show.

Starring: Michael Weatherly, Freddy Rodriguez, Geneva Carr, Jaime Lee
Kirchner, Annabelle Attanasio, Chris Jackson

12:45 am Dr Phil (Rpt) CC M
Drug Use,

Mature Themes Join Dr. Phil McGraw as he takes aim at the critical issues of our time,

including bullying, drug abuse, domestic violence, depression, child
abuse, suicide and other various forms of mental iliness.

01:40 am Dr Phil (Rpt) CC M

Strong Adult Themes Join Dr. Phil McGraw as he takes aim at the critical issues of our time,

including bullying, drug abuse, domestic violence, depression, child
abuse, suicide and other various forms of mental iliness.

02:35am IFISH(Rpt) CC G
Ta'lgg%g?;:e Ifish with BCF follows the journey of Paul Worsteling and his family as
they travel around Australia and the globe in search of memorable
fishing moments and encounters with classic characters.
03:00am JAG(Rpt) PG Defensive Action
Violence,

Harmon Rabb is promoted and his first assignment as Lieutenant

Coarse Language A A A . .
Commander is defending Captain Boone in a court-martial.

Starring: David James Elliott, Catherine Bell, Tracey Needham, Zoe
McLellan
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Saturday 07th September 2024

04:00 am Diagnosis Murder (Rpt) PG History Of Murder, A

Violence, .
Mild Coarse Dr. Sloan searches for clues to solve the decades-old murder of his

Language, mentor at the hospital.
Mature Themes
Starring: Dick Van Dyke, Barry Van Dyke, Charlie Schlatter, Victoria

Rowell
05:00 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
05:30 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
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